
APPRAISER

Justin Pronovost
860.995.6502
pronovostj@gmail.com

Chris Gallagher
cgallagherhome@cox.net

ATTORNEY

Perbeck Law
Heather Perbeck
860.826.8722
perbecklaw.com

Gradzki Law Firm
Monika Gradzki
860.993.1400
monika@gradzkilegal.com
gradzkilegal.com

Mancuso & Carey LLC
Katie Carey
860.532.0101
kcarey@mancusocarey.com
mancusocarey.com

ELECTRICIAN

Zen Electric LLC
860.729.9644
zenekskoni@gmail.com

GARAGE DOOR

Carlson Garage Doors
860.582.3367
carlsondoor@gmail.com
carlsondoors.com

HOME IMPROVEMENT

P&A Reliable Construction
Aleksander Czerkiewicz
860.593.9620

PHL Construction
Roofing
860.357.0773
hubalider@gmail.com

JSL Enterprises
Roofing / Siding / Windows / Decks
860.919.1329
jslenterprises2@gmail.com

VIC Painting LLC
John Rogalski
860.331.0631
rogal24@yahoo.com

HOME INSPECTION

Pillar To Post Inspections
Howard Team
860.828.3533
howardteam.pillartopost.com

Clear Code Home Inspections
Richard Pretorious
860.655.4858
clearcodehomeInspections.com

INSURANCE

Insure Connecticut LLC
Tom Polowy
860.945.4383
tpolowy@insureinct.com
myinsurect.com

Goosehead Insurance
Ryan Dumond
860.385.4524
ryan.dumond@goosehead.com

JUNK REMOVAL

Junk Bear
Rob Paradis
860.968.3101
rob@junk-bear.com
junk-bear.com

LANDSCAPING

Lawn Doctor
Anthony Tyson
203.439.7008
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LENDERS

Fairway Mortgage
Matt Kelleher
860.302.2934
fairwayindependentmc.com

Polaris Funding Group LLC
Robert Szumilas
CT, MA, FL
800.649.2420 x101
mypolarisgroup.com
robert@mypolarisgroup.com

MOLD + LEAD

Anthony’s Abatement
Anthony Torromeo
860.966.3770
860.385.8837
anthonysabatement.com

CT Lead Paint Solutions
Testing / Abatement / Cleanup
Andrew Miller
860.633.3330
andrew@ctleadpaint.com
ctleadpaint.com

MOVING

DG Moving
860.966.3770
darekgogi@gmail.com

Two Men and a Truck
860.856.8449
twomenandatruck.com

PEST CONTROL

Home Free Pest Control
860.583.7378
homefreepest.com

PLUMBING

Ralph Warner & Son Inc
860.628,6826

Greg Narowski Plumbing
203.906.2575
narowskiplumbing.com

Medina Sewer + Drain 
Cleaning
203.909.1099
medinasewer.com

PRESSURE WASH

Trident Pressure Wash
860.919.0969
tridentpressurewashct.com
Sparkle Power Wash
860.457.1297
sparklepressurewash.com

RADON MITIGATION

Air & Water Environmental
Jeff Sheridian
860.335.3737

SURVEYOR

COLE Civil + Survey
860.628.4484
colecivil.com

TREE REMOVAL

SKJ Tree Removal
Seth Mclean
203.560.6631
skjtreeremoval.com

WELL + SEPTIC

Grela Well Drilling
860.583.3237
grelawelldrilling.com

Suburban Sanitation
860.673.3078
subsanserv.com
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